Bond Election

Hooks ISD
November 2, 2021

Texas SB1116 Posting Requirements

HOOKS ISD BOND ELECTION
Total Number of Votes Cast
Total Number of Votes Cast (Absentee)

Total Number of Votes Cast (Early In-Person)

Total Number of Votes Cast (Election Day)
Total Number of Overvotes

Total Number of Undervotes
Total Number of Counted and Uncounted Ballots Cast

Results
Prop A
For

Against

Prop B
For
Against

Early
Absentee Voting

190
63

187
66

Election
Day
156
79
142
93

Total

348
144

329
163

494

253
237
0
4
1 Pndg PVBB Decision



