Hooks ISD

November 2, 2021 Bond Election

Texas SB1116 Posting Requirements

HOOKS ISD BOND ELECTION

Total Number of Votes Cast	494
Total Number of Votes Cast (Absentee)	4
Total Number of Votes Cast (Early In-Person)	253
Total Number of Votes Cast (Election Day)	237
Total Number of Overvotes	0
Total Number of Undervotes	4
Total Number of Counted and Uncounted Ballots Cast	1 Pndg PVBB Decision

		Early	Election	
Results	Absentee	Voting	Day	Total
Prop A				
For	2	190	156	348
Against	2	63	79	144
Prop B				
For	0	187	142	329
Against	4	66	93	163